ESD #
2064
2064
2064
2064
2064
2064
2064
2064
2064
2064
2064
2064
2064
2064
2064
2064
2064
2064

ESD Name

LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT
LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT
LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT
LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT
LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT
LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT
LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT
LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT
LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT
LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT
LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT
LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT
LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT
LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT
LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT
LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT
LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT
LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT

Classification

SUPERINTENDENT

ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT

INSTRUCTIONAL COORDINATOR/SUPERVISOR, NON-SPECIAL ED
LIBRARY/MEDIA SPECIALIST

OTHER LICENSED STAFF, NON-SPECIAL ED

DISTRICT SUPPORT (NON-LICENSED, NON-SPECIAL ED)

OTHER NON-LICENSED STAFF, NON-SPECIAL ED

SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (NON-PE)

SPECIAL EDUCATION SPEECH PATHOLOGIST

SPECIAL EDUCATION INTERPRETER

SPECIAL EDUCATION PSYCHOLOGIST

SPECIAL EDUCATION MEDICAL AND NURSING STAFF

SPECIAL EDUCATION ORIENTATION AND MOBILITY SPECIALISTS
SPECIAL EDUCATION PARAPROFESSIONAL

SPECIAL EDUCATION OTHER SERVICES, LICENSED

SPECIAL EDUCATION ADMINISTRATION, OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE POSITION
SPECIAL EDUCATION ADMINISTRATION, SUPPORT STAFF
SPECIAL EDUCATION OTHER SERVICES, NON-LICENSED

Service Type

MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
REPRESENTED
REPRESENTED
REPRESENTED
REPRESENTED
REPRESENTED
REPRESENTED
REPRESENTED
REPRESENTED
REPRESENTED
REPRESENTED
REPRESENTED
REPRESENTED
MANAGEMENT
REPRESENTED
REPRESENTED

Full/Part time
FULL TIME

FULL TIME
FULLTIME

FULL TIME

FULL & PART TIME
FULL & PART TIME
FULL & PART TIME
FULL TIME
FULL & PART TIME
FULL TIME

FULL TIME

PART TIME
FULLTIME
FULL & PART TIME
FULL & PART TIME
FULL TIME
FULLTIME

FULL TIME

Number of Employees
1
1
5
1
14
36
5
34

10
28

118
16

Total FTE
1.00
1.00
5.00
1.00

13.63
35.18
4.50
34.00
9.00
28.00
0.88
0.80
3.00
110.78
14.36
7.00
3.00
1.00

Annual Salary/Wages
185,016.00
175,590.00

724,385.00
58,145.00
1,186,687.00
2,532,997.21
506,752.96
2,309,741.00
704,952.00
1,514,419.20
50,248.00
64,178.00
268,613.00
3,646,542.57
1,110,378.00
981,944.00
196,294.40
47,537.60



