ESD#	ESD Name	Classification	Service Type	Full /Part time	Number of Employees	Total FTE	Annual Salary/Wages
2064	LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT	SUPERINTENDENT	MANAGEMENT	FULL TIME	1	1.00	185,016.00
2064	LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT	ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT	MANAGEMENT	FULL TIME	1	1.00	175,590.00
2064	LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT	INSTRUCTIONAL COORDINATOR/SUPERVISOR, NON-SPECIAL ED	MANAGEMENT	FULL TIME	5	5.00	724,385.00
2064	LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT	LIBRARY/MEDIA SPECIALIST	REPRESENTED	FULL TIME	1	1.00	58,145.00
2064	LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT	OTHER LICENSED STAFF, NON-SPECIAL ED	REPRESENTED	FULL & PART TIME	14	13.63	1,186,687.00
2064	LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT	DISTRICT SUPPORT (NON-LICENSED, NON-SPECIAL ED)	REPRESENTED	FULL & PART TIME	36	35.18	2,532,997.21
2064	LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT	OTHER NON-LICENSED STAFF, NON-SPECIAL ED	REPRESENTED	FULL & PART TIME	5	4.50	506,752.96
2064	LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT	SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (NON-PE)	REPRESENTED	FULL TIME	34	34.00	2,309,741.00
2064	LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT	SPECIAL EDUCATION SPEECH PATHOLOGIST	REPRESENTED	FULL & PART TIME	10	9.00	704,952.00
2064	LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT	SPECIAL EDUCATION INTERPRETER	REPRESENTED	FULL TIME	28	28.00	1,514,419.20
2064	LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT	SPECIAL EDUCATION PSYCHOLOGIST	REPRESENTED	FULL TIME	1	0.88	50,248.00
2064	LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT	SPECIAL EDUCATION MEDICAL AND NURSING STAFF	REPRESENTED	PART TIME	1	0.80	64,178.00
2064	LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT	SPECIAL EDUCATION ORIENTATION AND MOBILITY SPECIALISTS	REPRESENTED	FULL TIME	3	3.00	268,613.00
2064	LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT	SPECIAL EDUCATION PARAPROFESSIONAL	REPRESENTED	FULL & PART TIME	118	110.78	3,646,542.57
2064	LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT	SPECIAL EDUCATION OTHER SERVICES, LICENSED	REPRESENTED	FULL & PART TIME	16	14.36	1,110,378.00
2064	LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT	SPECIAL EDUCATION ADMINISTRATION, OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE POSITION	MANAGEMENT	FULL TIME	7	7.00	981,944.00
2064	LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT	SPECIAL EDUCATION ADMINISTRATION, SUPPORT STAFF	REPRESENTED	FULL TIME	3	3.00	196,294.40
2064	LANE EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT	SPECIAL EDUCATION OTHER SERVICES, NON-LICENSED	REPRESENTED	FULL TIME	1	1.00	47,537.60